10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29
30

Klasa

Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa A
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B
Klasa B

Klasa B

B1 Junior Miodszy
B1 Junior Miodszy

C2 Trampkarz

C2 Trampkarz
C2 Trampkarz

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA NR 15
Od 2021-11-19 do 2021-11-23

Gospodarze
LKS PLOMIEN KOBYLA

LKS NAPRZOD 32 SYRYNIA

LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE
LKS ROZWOJ BELSZNICA

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
LKS CHALUPKI

LKS ZGODA ZAWADA KSIAZECA
LKS LYSKI

LKS ZABELKOW

LKS ZWONOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE
TS GORNIK PSZOW

LKS CYPRZANOW

LKS GORKI SLASKIE

KS STAL KUZNIA RACIBORSKA
LKS GAMOW

LKS PSTRAZNA

KS KORNOWAC

LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ

KS RAFAKO RACIBORZ
LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ

Goscie
LKS STUDZIENNA RACIBORZ

KS KORNOWAC

KS PRZYSZLOSC ROGOW
LKS PAWLOW

LKS CZARNI NOWA WIES
LKS BUK RUDY

LKS GRZEGORZOWICE

LKS ODRA NIEBOCZOWY
LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
KS PIETRASZYN

LKS OWSISZCZE

LKS WYPOCZYNEK BUKOW
LKS ADAMOWICE

LKS 07 MARKOWICE

LKS OCICE RACIBORZ

LKS CZARNI Il GORZYCE
LKS NAPRZOD 37 KRZYZKOWICE
LKS 07 MARKOWICE

UNIA RACIBORZ SP. Z 0.0.

LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA
LKS ZAMECZEK CZERNICA

Data
2021-11-21

2021-11-20

2021-11-20
2021-11-21

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-20

2021-11-21

2021-11-21

2021-11-20

2021-11-20
2021-11-23

Godz.
13:30

13:30

13:30
13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00
17:00

Sedzia gtéwny
Wojda G.

Huptas O.

Niedziela M.

Harenczuk D.
Bednarz M.
Figurniak T.
Lenort D.
Weglorz L.
Szymiczek R.
Rybnik
Wieczorek S.
Rybnik
Boczek K.
Front P.
Sroka Cz.
Poznanski P.
Grud T.
Dziok K.
Adamczyk M.

Matysiak Z.
Bedronka D.

Sedzia asystent 1
Usik A.

Ganita K.

Kurzydym M.
Orc P.

Koziot S.
Mysliwiec J.
Wojaczek t.
Stopa S.
Btaszczok W.
Rybnik
Malys Z.
Rybnik
Matysiak Z.
Griszke A.
Niestroj P.

Sytnik £.

Sedzia asystent 2
Bedronka D.

Knura A.
Kurzydym K.
Mysliwiec J.
Adamczyk M.
Ganita J.
Kiryienka M.
Kacorzyk T.
Jeziorski P.
Rybnik
tawniczak P.
Rybnik

Krybus A.

Nalesnik B.

Podlasek D.



31
32
33
34

E1l Orlik Grupa 3
E2 Orlik Grupa 1
E2 Orlik Grupa 2
E2 Orlik Grupa 2

LKS BUK RUDY

LKS NAPRZOD 46 ZAWADA
LKS NAPRZOD CZYZOWICE
GMKS 21 NEDZA

LKS START PIETROWICE WIELKIE
LKS TWORKOW

KS KORNOWAC

LKS CZARNI GORZYCE

2021-11-22
2021-11-22
2021-11-20
2021-11-22

17:00
17:00
10:00
17:00

Weglorz L.
Krybus A.
Szymiczek R.
Szczypka A.



